Parting inserts
Ideal machining conditions
Normal machining conditions
Unfavourable machining conditions
QC** turning/milling insert HC1 (CVD) HC1 (PVD) HW
S
S1
Ø

5
YB
G
20
2
YB
G
30
2
YD
10
1
YD
20
1
QC11R120-R02 1.5 1.2 0.2 6.35 3.18 2.8 0,02-0,03 Ɣ
QC11L120-R02 1.5 1.2 0.2 6.35 3.18 2.8 0,02-0,03 Ɣ
QC11R125-R02 1.5 1.25 0.2 6.35 3.18 2.8 0,02-0,03 Ɣ
QC11L125-R02 1.5 1.25 0.2 6.35 3.18 2.8 0,02-0,03 Ɣ
QC11R145-R02 1.5 1.45 0.2 6.35 3.18 2.8 0,02-0,05 Ɣ
QC11L145-R02 1.5 1.45 0.2 6.35 3.18 2.8 0,02-0,05 Ɣ
QC11R150-R02 1.5 1.5 0.2 6.35 3.18 2.8 0,02-0,05 Ɣ
QC11L150-R02 1.5 1.5 0.2 6.35 3.18 2.8 0,02-0,05 Ɣ
QC11R200-R02 2 2 0.2 6.35 3.18 2.8 0,02-0,06 Ɣ
QC11L200-R02 2 2 0.2 6.35 3.18 2.8 0,02-0,06 Ɣ
QC11R225-R02 2 2.25 0.2 6.35 3.18 2.8 0,02-0,06 ż
QC11L225-R02 2 2.25 0.2 6.35 3.18 2.8 0,02-0,06 ż
QC16R075-R01 2 0.75 0.1 9.525 3.18 4.4 0,02-0,03 ż
QC16L075-R01 2 0.75 0.1 9.525 3.18 4.4 0,02-0,03 ż
QC16R080-R01 2 0.8 0.1 9.525 3.18 4.4 0,02-0,03 ż
QC16R095-R01 2 0.95 0.1 9.525 3.18 4.4 0,02-0,03 ż
QC16L095-R01 2 0.95 0.1 9.525 3.18 4.4 0,02-0,03 ż
QC16L100-R01 2 1 0.1 9.525 3.18 4.4 0,02-0,03 ż
QC16R110-R01 2 1.1 0.1 9.525 3.18 4.4 0,02-0,03 ż
QC16L110-R01 2 1.1 0.1 9.525 3.18 4.4 0,02-0,03 Ɣ ż
QC16R115-R04 2 1.15 0.4 9.525 3.18 4.4 0,02-0,03 ż
QC16R120-R01 2 1.2 0.1 9.525 3.18 4.4 0,02-0,03 ż
QC16L120-R01 2 1.2 0.1 9.525 3.18 4.4 0,02-0,03 ż
QC16R125-R02 2 1.25 0.2 9.525 3.18 4.4 0,02-0,03 ż
QC16L125-R02 2 1.25 0.2 9.525 3.18 4.4 0,02-0,03 Ɣ
QC16R130-R02 2 1.3 0.2 9.525 3.18 4.4 0,02-0,06 ż
QC16L130-R02 2 1.3 0.2 9.525 3.18 4.4 0,02-0,06 ż
QC16R140-R02 2 1.4 0.2 9.525 3.18 4.4 0,02-0,06 ż
QC16R145-R02 2 1.45 0.2 9.525 3.18 4.4 0,02-0,06 Ɣ
QC16L145-R02 2 1.45 0.2 9.525 3.18 4.4 0,02-0,06 Ɣ
QC16R150-R02 2 1.5 0.2 9.525 3.18 4.4 0,02-0,06 Ɣ
QC16L150-R02 2 1.5 0.2 9.525 3.18 4.4 0,02-0,06 ż
QC16R160-R02 2 1.6 0.2 9.525 3.18 4.4 0,02-0,06 Ɣ
QC16L160-R02 2 1.6 0.2 9.525 3.18 4.4 0,02-0,06 Ɣ
Ɣ Ex stock żOn demand HC1 Coated carbide
HW Uncoated carbide
Inserts – QC series      Parting & grooving
A

5
YB
G
20
2
YB
G
30
2
YD
10
1
YD
20
1
QC16R165-R02 2 1.65 0.2 9.525 3.18 4.4 0,02-0,06 ż
QC16L165-R02 2 1.65 0.2 9.525 3.18 4.4 0,02-0,06 ż
QC16R170-R02 2 1.7 0.2 9.525 3.18 4.4 0,02-0,06 ż
QC16L170-R02 2 1.7 0.2 9.525 3.18 4.4 0,02-0,06 ż
QC16R175-R02 2 1.75 0.2 9.525 3.18 4.4 0,02-0,07 Ɣ
QC16L175-R02 2 1.75 0.2 9.525 3.18 4.4 0,02-0,06 ż
QC16R180-R02 2 1.8 0.2 9.525 3.18 4.4 0,02-0,07 ż
QC16R185-R02 2.5 1.85 0.2 9.525 3.18 4.4 0,02-0,07 Ɣ
QC16L185-R02 2.5 1.85 0.2 9.525 3.18 4.4 0,02-0,07 ż
QC16R200-R02 2.5 2 0.2 9.525 3.18 4.4 0,02-0,07 Ɣ
QC16L200-R02 2.5 2 0.2 9.525 3.18 4.4 0,02-0,07 Ɣ
QC16L210-R02 2.5 2.1 0.2 9.525 3.18 4.4 0,02-0,07 ż
QC16L210-R05 2.5 2.1 0.5 9.525 3.18 4.4 0,02-0,07 ż
QC16R220-R02 2.5 2.2 0.2 9.525 3.18 4.4 0,02-0,07 ż
QC16L220-R02 2.5 2.2 0.2 9.525 3.18 4.4 0,02-0,07 ż
QC16R250-R02 2.5 2.5 0.2 9.525 3.18 4.4 0,02-0,08 Ɣ ż
QC16L250-R02 2.5 2.5 0.2 9.525 3.18 4.4 0,02-0,08 Ɣ
QC16R300-R02 3 3 0.2 9.525 3.18 4.4 0,03-0,11 Ɣ
QC16L300-R02 3 3 0.2 9.525 3.18 4.4 0,03-0,11 Ɣ
QC22L100-R02 2 1 0.2 12.7 4.76 5.5 0,02-0,03 ż
QC22R125-R02 2 1.25 0.2 12.7 4.76 5.5 0,02-0,03 Ɣ
QC22L125-R02 2 1.25 0.2 12.7 4.76 5.5 0,02-0,03 ż
QC22R145-R02 2 1.45 0.2 12.7 4.76 5.5 0,02-0,06 ż
QC22L145-R02 2 1.45 0.2 12.7 4.76 5.5 0,02-0,06 ż
QC22R150-R02 3.5 1.5 0.2 12.7 4.76 5.5 0,02-0,06 ż
QC22L150-R02 3.5 1.5 0.2 12.7 4.76 5.5 0,02-0,06 ż
QC22R175-R02 3.5 1.75 0.2 12.7 4.76 5.5 0,02-0,06 Ɣ
QC22L175-R02 3.5 1.75 0.2 12.7 4.76 5.5 0,02-0,06 ż
QC22R185-R02 3.5 1.85 0.2 12.7 4.76 5.5 0,02-0,07 Ɣ
QC22L185-R02 3.5 1.85 0.2 12.7 4.76 5.5 0,02-0,07 ż
QC22R195-R02 3.5 1.95 0.2 12.7 4.76 5.5 0,02-0,07 ż
QC22R200-R02 3.5 2 0.2 12.7 4.76 5.5 0,02-0,07 ż
QC22L200-R02 3.5 2 0.2 12.7 4.76 5.5 0,02-0,07 ż
QC22R225-R02 3.5 2.25 0.2 12.7 4.76 5.5 0,02-0,07 ż
Ɣ Ex stock żOn demand HC1 Coated carbide
HW Uncoated carbide
Parting & grooving      Inserts – QC series
A

5
YB
G
20
2
YB
G
30
2
YD
10
1
YD
20
1
QC22R230-R02 3.5 2.3 0.2 12.7 4.76 5.5 0,02-0,07 Ɣ
QC22L230-R02 3.5 2.3 0.2 12.7 4.76 5.5 0,02-0,07 ż
QC22R250-R03 4 2.5 0.3 12.7 4.76 5.5 0,02-0,08 Ɣ
QC22L250-R03 4 2.5 0.3 12.7 4.76 5.5 0,02-0,08 ż
QC22R265-R03 4 2.65 0.3 12.7 4.76 5.5 0,02-0,08 Ɣ
QC22L265-R03 4 2.65 0.3 12.7 4.76 5.5 0,02-0,08 Ɣ
QC22R280-R03 4 2.8 0.3 12.7 4.76 5.5 0,02-0,08 Ɣ
QC22L280-R03 4 2.8 0.3 12.7 4.76 5.5 0,02-0,08 ż
QC22R300-R03 4 3 0.3 12.7 4.76 5.5 0,03-0,11 ż
QC22L300-R03 4 3 0.3 12.7 4.76 5.5 0,03-0,11 ż
QC22R320-R03 4 3.2 0.3 12.7 4.76 5.5 0,03-0,11 ż
QC22L320-R03 4 3.2 0.3 12.7 4.76 5.5 0,03-0,11 ż
QC22R330-R03 4 3.3 0.3 12.7 4.76 5.5 0,03-0,11 ż
QC22L330-R03 4 3.3 0.3 12.7 4.76 5.5 0,03-0,11 ż
QC22R350-R03 5 3.5 0.3 12.7 4.76 5.5 0,05-0,13 ż
QC22L350-R03 5 3.5 0.3 12.7 4.76 5.5 0,05-0,13 ż
QC22R400-R04 5 4 0.4 12.7 4.76 5.5 0,05-0,14 ż
QC22L400-R04 5 4 0.4 12.7 4.76 5.5 0,05-0,14 Ɣ